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Sélectif Régional de slalom

20117883 - Course n°1 | Finale - Sev Vinon Sur Verdon

Catégorie V5

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

23B

Philippe Bigard

Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak

143.58+52

195.58

1306.0

622.34
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